
No Student ID Full Name GPA Credit Department Semester

1 18-38349-2 FARIA KAICHER 3.85 75 BA. in English FALL 2019-20

2 18-38840-3 RIFAH NAWAR MRITTIKA 3.9 60 BA. in English FALL 2019-20

3 18-39046-3 IFTEKHAR MAHMUD 3.8 60 BA. in English FALL 2019-20

4 19-40750-1 AYMAN ASIF ZAMAN 3.85 42 BA. in English FALL 2019-20

5 19-40809-2 RUBAYA AMIN AFRA 3.75 30 BA. in English FALL 2019-20

6 19-40950-2 MISS SUBAH ZARIN OYSHEE 3.85 30 BA. in English FALL 2019-20

7 19-41028-2 ANIKA MUSTERY NOURIN 3.75 30 BA. in English FALL 2019-20

8 19-41085-2 FARHA MANJUR 4 30 BA. in English FALL 2019-20

9 19-40574-1 MD. TAHER HOSSAIN 3.81 39 BA. in MMC FALL 2019-20

10 19-40679-1 MONIRUZZAMAN EMON 3.9 45 BA. in MMC FALL 2019-20

11 18-37568-1 SADIA TABASSUM 3.95 90 BSS in Economics FALL 2019-20

12 18-38658-3 TASHEEN MAHABUB 3.75 60 BSS in Economics FALL 2019-20

13 19-39598-1 MASHIAT RAHMAN 3.8 45 BSS in Economics FALL 2019-20

14 19-40993-2 Afrin Mahbub 4 30 BSS in Economics FALL 2019-20

15 17-35953-3 ISHTIAK HOSSAIN NINAD 3.94 83.5 LL.B FALL 2019-21

16 18-36985-1 MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN 3.81 71.5 LL.B FALL 2019-22

17 18-38068-2 RAYSA ANSARY SAMAH 3.94 59.5 LL.B FALL 2019-23

18 19-39536-1 SHEIKH SALEH MOHAMMED ABDULLAH 3.88 35.5 LL.B FALL 2019-24

19 19-40070-1 SHAMSU TANVI SONET ZIM 3.75 35.5 LL.B FALL 2019-25

20 19-40160-1 SANJIDA SOHANA 3.94 35.5 LL.B FALL 2019-26

21 19-40673-1 MAISHA TASNIM RAFA 3.81 35.5 LL.B FALL 2019-27

22 17-35437-3 TAHMID HASAN 4 105 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

23 17-35925-3 HALIMA SADIA 3.9 108 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

24 18-38349-2 FARIA KAICHER 3.9 90 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

25 18-38840-3 RIFAH NAWAR MRITTIKA 3.95 75 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

26 18-39046-3 IFTEKHAR MAHMUD 3.9 75 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

27 19-40750-1 AYMAN ASIF ZAMAN 3.85 57 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

28 19-40809-2 RUBAYA AMIN AFRA 3.8 45 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

29 19-40950-2 MISS SUBAH ZARIN OYSHEE 4 45 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

30 19-41085-2 FARHA MANJUR MOSTAFA 3.95 45 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

31 19-41260-3 ORKO ISLAM 4 30 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

32 19-41527-3 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM 3.85 30 BA. in English SPRING 2019-20

33 19-40574-1 MD. TAHER HOSSAIN 3.9 60 BA. in MMC SPRING 2019-20

34 19-40679-1 MONIRUZZAMAN EMON 4 60 BA. in MMC SPRING 2019-20

35 19-41711-3 TASFIA TASNEEM RAFA 4 30 BA. in MMC SPRING 2019-20

36 17-34488-2 TANJUM MONOARA PIAL 4 107.5 LL.B SPRING 2019-20

37 17-35953-3 ISHTIAK HOSSAIN NINAD 4 95.5 LL.B SPRING 2019-20

38 18-36985-1 MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN 3.94 83.5 LL.B SPRING 2019-20

39 18-38068-2 RAYSA ANSARY SAMAH 3.81 71.5 LL.B SPRING 2019-20

40 19-39536-1 SHEIKH SALEH MOHAMMED ABDULLAH 3.94 47.5 LL.B SPRING 2019-20

41 19-40070-1 SHAMSU TANVI SONET ZIM 3.94 47.5 LL.B SPRING 2019-20

42 19-40160-1 SANJIDA SOHANA 4 47.5 LL.B SPRING 2019-20

43 19-40673-1 MAISHA TASNIM RAFA 4 47.5 LL.B SPRING 2019-20

44 19-41260-3 ORKO ISLAM 4 60 BA. in English FALL 2020-21

45 19-41527-3 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM 4 60 BA. in English FALL 2020-21

46 20-42029-1 ZERIN ANJUM PROVA 4 42 BA. in English FALL 2020-21

47 20-42722-1 SUMAYA TABASSUM NOUSHI 3.95 45 BA. in English FALL 2020-21

48 20-43370-1 ASHIFUR RAHMAN ASHIF 3.85 45 BA. in English FALL 2020-21

49 19-40574-1 MD. TAHER HOSSAIN 3.81 84 BA. in MMC FALL 2020-21

50 19-40679-1 MONIRUZZAMAN EMON 3.9 90 BA. in MMC FALL 2020-21

51 19-41711-3 TASFIA TASNEEM RAFA 3.95 60 BA. in MMC FALL 2020-21

52 19-40993-2 AFRIN MAHBUB 4 75 BSS in Economics FALL 2020-21

53 20-43326-1 ABU AS SAMI SADITH 3.9 45 BSS in Economics FALL 2020-21

54 20-43354-1 MOHAMMED REDWAN CHOWDHURY 4 45 BSS in Economics FALL 2020-21

55 20-43942-2 G. M. RAFSAN KABIR 3.95 30 BSS in Economics FALL 2020-21

56 20-44089-2 SURAVI RANI ROY 3.95 30 BSS in Economics FALL 2020-21



57 18-36985-1 MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN 3.94 107.5 LL.B FALL 2020-22

58 18-38068-2 RAYSA ANSARY SAMAH 3.88 95.5 LL.B FALL 2020-23

59 19-40160-1 SANJIDA SOHANA 3.75 71.5 LL.B FALL 2020-24

60 20-41955-1 ABDULLAH AL RAFI 3.81 35.5 LL.B FALL 2020-21

61 20-43027-1 MD. NESAR UDDIN OPI 3.75 35.5 LL.B FALL 2020-21

62 19-41260-3 ORKO ISLAM 4 75 BA. in English SPRING 2020-21

63 20-44283-3 SHAMMA SAIYARA 4 30 BA. in English SPRING 2020-21

64 19-41711-3 TASFIA TASNEEM RAFA 4 75 BA. in MMC SPRING 2020-21

65 19-40993-2 Afrin Mahbub 4 90 BSS in Economics SPRING 2020-21

66 20-42343-1 SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN SHIZU 3.75 60 BSS in Economics SPRING 2020-21

67 20-43196-1 FARIHA SHAHANA ZAHIN 3.8 60 BSS in Economics SPRING 2020-21

68 20-43326-1 ABU AS SAMI SADITH 3.9 60 BSS in Economics SPRING 2020-21

69 20-43354-1 MOHAMMED REDWAN CHOWDHURY 4 60 BSS in Economics SPRING 2020-21

70 20-43396-1 HASHIBUR RAHMAN 3.8 60 BSS in Economics SPRING 2020-21

71 20-43942-2 G. M. RAFSAN KABIR 3.9 45 BSS in Economics SPRING 2020-21

72 20-44089-2 SURAVI RANI ROY 3.85 45 BSS in Economics SPRING 2020-21

73 18-38068-2 RAYSA ANSARY SAMAH 4 107.5 LL.B SPRING 2020-21

74 19-40160-1 SANJIDA SOHANA 3.94 83.5 LL.B SPRING 2020-21

75 20-41955-1 ABDULLAH AL RAFI 3.88 47.5 LL.B SPRING 2020-21

76 20-42002-1 LISA NUR AWISHI 3.75 47.5 LL.B SPRING 2020-21

77 20-43027-1 MD. NESAR UDDIN OPI 3.94 47.5 LL.B SPRING 2020-21

78 20-43805-2 IMRAN HOSSAIN 3.88 35.5 LL.B SPRING 2020-21

79 20-44147-2 FATIMA TOJ JOHORA 3.88 35.5 LL.B SPRING 2020-21

80 20-44162-2 TOUKIR BIN ISLAM 3.75 35.5 LL.B SPRING 2020-21

81 20-43370-1 ASHIFUR RAHMAN ASHIF 3.95 84 BA. in English FALL 2021-22

82 20-44283-3 SHAMMA SAIYARA 4 60 BA. in English FALL 2021-22

83 21-44468-1 MD. SHAFIULLAH SHANTO 3.9 42 BA. in English FALL 2021-22

84 21-44845-2 ZARIN TASNIM RAISA 4 30 BA. in English FALL 2021-22

85 19-40574-1 MD. TAHER HOSSAIN 3.75 120 BA. in MMC FALL 2021-22

86 21-44431-1 TEHZEEB AKBARI ISLAM 3.75 42 BA. in MMC FALL 2021-22

87 20-43326-1 ABU AS SAMI SADITH 3.9 90 BSS in Economics FALL 2021-22

88 20-43354-1 MOHAMMED REDWAN CHOWDHURY 4 90 BSS in Economics FALL 2021-22

89 20-43942-2 G. M. RAFSAN KABIR 3.95 75 BSS in Economics FALL 2021-22

90 20-44089-2 SURAVI RANI ROY 3.75 75 BSS in Economics FALL 2021-22

91 18-36985-1 MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN 3.94 107.5 LL.B FALL 2021-22

92 18-38068-2 RAYSA ANSARY SAMAH 3.88 95.5 LL.B FALL 2021-22

93 19-40160-1 SANJIDA SOHANA 3.75 71.5 LL.B FALL 2021-22

94 20-43027-1 MD. NESAR UDDIN OPI 3.75 35.5 LL.B FALL 2021-22

95 21-45576-3 FAHMIN ISLAM MEEM 3.9 30 BA. in English SPRING 2021-22

96 19-41711-3 TASFIA TASNEEM RAFA 3.95 117 BA. in MMC SPRING 2021-22

97 20-43326-1 ABU AS SAMI SADITH 4 108 BSS in Economics SPRING 2021-22

98 20-43354-1 MOHAMMED REDWAN CHOWDHURY 3.96 108 BSS in Economics SPRING 2021-22

99 20-43942-2 G. M. RAFSAN KABIR 3.83 93 BSS in Economics SPRING 2021-22

100 20-44089-2 SURAVI RANI ROY 3.75 93 BSS in Economics SPRING 2021-22

101 20-44147-2 FATIMA TOJ JOHORA 3.75 71.5 LL.B SPRING 2021-22

102 21-44710-1 MD. MEHEDI HASAN RABBI 3.75 47.5 LL.B SPRING 2021-22

103 20-42029-1 ZERIN ANJUM PROVA 3.8 96 BA. in English FALL 2022-23

104 21-45576-3 FAHMIN ISLAM MEEM 3.9 60 BA. in English FALL 2022-23

105 22-48060-2 TANJILA AHMED TUNAJ 4 30 BA. in English FALL 2022-23

106 21-44431-1 TEHZEEB AKBARI ISLAM 3.95 84 BA. in MMC FALL 2022-23

107 22-46965-1 NISA MEHREEN 3.85 45 BA. in MMC FALL 2022-23

108 20-43942-2 G. M. RAFSAN KABIR 3.9 123 BSS in Economics FALL 2022-23

109 22-47093-1 Shahneela Suhani Noor Neha 3.95 45 BSS in Economics FALL 2022-23

110 22-47204-1 REJWANA NUJHAT MONA 3.8 45 BSS in Economics FALL 2022-23

111 20-43027-1 MD. NESAR UDDIN OPI 4 107.5 LL.B FALL 2022-23

112 20-43805-2 IMRAN HOSSAIN 4 95.5 LL.B FALL 2022-23

113 20-44147-2 FATIMA TOJ JOHORA 3.75 95.5 LL.B FALL 2022-23



114 21-45644-3 KOHINOOR AKTER 3.94 47.5 LL.B FALL 2022-23

115 21-45679-3 MEHER AFROZ ANEEY 4 47.5 LL.B FALL 2022-23

116 22-46053-1 SHAMS-MIM-NUR 3.81 35.5 LL.B FALL 2022-23


